
JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 W9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 W1 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 W5 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 W2 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 W6 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 W3 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 W7 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 W1 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31 W4 26 27 28 29 W8 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 W2 29 30

MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4

W3 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 W7 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 W4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

W4 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 W8 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 W1 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 W5 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

W5 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 W9 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 W2 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 W6 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

W6 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 W3 29 30 31 W7 26 27 28 29 30 31

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S

1 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1

W8 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 W2 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 W6 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

W9 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 W3 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 W7 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 W4 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 W8 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 W5 28 29 30 31 W9 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

W1 30 30 31

2024 Student Calendar

  Block 1
5 February -

5 April

22 April - 

21 June
  Block 3

  Orientation  Census Date
 Block 

 Finalisation
  Block Break

  Block 2   Block 4
15 July - 

13 September

30 September -

29 November



Key Dates

  Block Dates   Public Holidays

Orientation

Block 1

Census Date

Study Break 

Block Finalisation

Block 2

Census Date

Study Break 

Block Finalisation

Block 3

Census Date

Study Break

Block Finalisation 

Block 4

Census Date

Block Finalisation

Final Results

Thursday 1st February - Friday 2nd February

Monday 5th February – Friday 5th April

Friday 1st March

Saturday 6th April – Sunday 21st April

Friday 3rd May

Monday 22nd April – Friday 21 June

Friday 17th May

Saturday 22nd June – Sunday 14th July

Friday 26th July

Monday 15th July – Friday 13th September

Friday 9th August

Saturday 14th September – Sunday 29th September

Friday 11th October

Monday 30th September – Friday 29th November

Friday 25th October

Friday 13th December

Wednesday 18th December

New Years Day - Monday 1st January (National)

Australia Day – Saturday 26th January (National)

Labour Day – Monday 4th March (WA)

Labour Day – Monday 11th March (VIC)

Good Friday – Friday 29th March (National)

Easter Saturday – Saturday 30th March (National excl. TAS)

Easter Sunday – Sunday 31st March (National excl. TAS)

Easter Monday – Monday 1st April (National)

ANZAC Day – Thursday 25th April (National)

WA Day – Monday 3rd June (WA)

King’s Birthday – Monday 10th June (VIC, NSW)

King’s Birthday – Monday 23rd September (WA)

AFL Grand Final – TBA (VIC)

Labour Day –  7th October (NSW)

Melbourne Cup – Tuesday 5th November (VIC only)

Christmas Day – Wednesday 25th December (National)

Boxing Day – Thursday 26th December (National)

* For Diploma Timetable please refer to MySEDA.

** Block Finalisation is the date all assessments for the previous block must be satisfactorily completed.


